4. 15.00						
Form PTO 1595 1-31-92 RECOR		08-08-2001		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
- 6" "	F			F-	3484	
To the Honorable Commissioner			ittached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party:			ວວ ຊ∠. Name and address of receiving party:			
Seiko Precision Inc.		Name: Seiko Precision Inc.				
1a. Old Address for						
3-9, Taihei 4-chome, Sumida-ku, Tokyo, Japan			Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes [] No [X]			Street Address (New Address): 1-1, Akanehama 1-chome, Narashino-shi, Chiba-ken, Japan			
[] Assignment [] Merger			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [x] No			
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name						
[X] Other (Change of Address)						
Execution Date: April 25, 2001			JIII 2 5 2001			
					* **	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is						
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent N	No.(s)		
I have by sactify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United			4,892,61	5,053 ,	354	5,121,177
I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the States Postal Services as First Class Mail in an envelope addresse Commissioner Of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231, on		envelope addressed to:	4,916,09	5,071,	779	5,121,178
		10 /	4,979,00	6 5,109 <u>,</u>	260	5,122,849
		M	5,005,05	6 5,111,	261	
	Reg. No. 20,456		5,045,90	5 5,114,	869	
Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [x] No						
				6. Total number of applications and		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			patents involved:			
Name: <u>Frank J. Jordan, Esq.</u>						
Internal Address: <u>Jordan and Hamburg LLP</u>			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): <u>\$520.00</u>			
Chanin Building			[] Enclosed			
Suite 4000			[X] Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account			
Street Address: <u>122 East 42nd Street</u> City: <u>New York</u> State: <u>New York</u> Zip: 10168			10-1250			
City: New York	8. Charge a deposit a	e any excess or credit any refund to the same t account number indicated above:				

00000041 101250 4892613 08/07/2001 BTOW11

520.00 CH

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

01 FC:581

9. Statement and signature.

To the best of my knowledge and belief, true copy of the original document.

Total Community

Total Community*

Total Community*

Total Community*

To

the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a

Frank J. Jordan
Name of Person Signing

OMB N o. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:

<u>July 18, 2001</u>

DECLARATION REGARDING CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

Seiko Precision Inc., a corporation duly organized under the laws of Japan and currently having its principle office at 1-1, Akanehama 1-chome, Narashino-shi, Chiba-ken, Japan is one of the assignee's of record of U.S. Letters Patent Nos. 4,892,613, 4,916,090, 4,979,006, 5,005,056, 5,045,905, 5,053,354, 5,071,779, 5,109,260, 5,111,261, 5,114,869, 5,121,177, 5,121,178, 5,122,849.

The address of the aforementioned Seiko Precision Inc. has been changed as follows:

Old Address

3-9, Taihei 4-chome, Sumida-ku,

Tokyo, Japan

New Address

1-1, Akanehama 1-chome, Narashino-shi, Chiba-ken, Japan

The aforesaid Seiko Precision Inc. desires to have the aforementioned change of address recorded in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office as applicable to the aforementioned U.S. Letters Patent.

I further declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the aforementioned U.S. Letters Patent.

Seiko Precision Inc.

Date: April 25, 2001

By: Katsumi Yamamura

(Title) President

PATENT
RECORDED: 07/25/2001 REEL: 012036 FRAME: 0833